
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:43:12 AM Page 1 of 3

MORNING ROUTES:

Pointer Ridge Elementary

BUS 402
6:23 AM 3809 ROBERT CRAIN HWY NE

6:27 AM MILL BRANCH PL AND MILL BRANCH RD

6:29 AM 2404 MILL BRANCH RD

6:34 AM 17310 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD

6:35 AM 17301 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD

6:36 AM 17211 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD

6:40 AM FIFE WAY & FIFE WAY

6:45 AM SUMMIT POINT BLVD & LAWNDALE DR

6:48 AM 17305 CENTRAL AVE

6:49 AM CENTRAL AVE & STURBRIDGE LN

6:51 AM 17700 CENTRAL AVE

7:00 AM 17771 QUEEN ANNE RD @ BEGINING OF DRIVEWAY

7:02 AM QUEEN ANNE RD & STAN FEY DR

7:05 AM 216 KING JAMES RD

7:07 AM 202 KING JAMES RD

7:16 AM CRAIN HWY & PLEASANT COLONY DR

7:18 AM 700 CRAIN HWY SE

7:20 AM 901 CRAIN HWY NW

7:21 AM 803 CRAIN HWY NW

7:23 AM FEDERAL HILL CT & OLD MITCHELLVILLE RD

7:25 AM CRAIN HWY & OLD MITCHELLVILLE RD

BUS 403
7:18 AM JONES BRIDGE RD AND JAMES RIDGE RD

7:22 AM CHURCH RD & JASONWOOD CT

7:27 AM JONES BRIDGE RD & JUNEBERRY CT

7:30 AM BLACK BRANCH WAY & JENNINGS MILL DR

7:33 AM JENNINGS MILL DR AND JERRINGTON CT

7:38 AM JENNINGS MILL DR AND JOHNSBERG LA @ THE REC CENTER

BUS 404
7:22 AM PIN OAK PKWY AND PEACHTREE LA

7:24 AM PIN OAK PKWY AND PLUM TREE WAY

BUS 406
6:59 AM ARROWWOOD LN & OLD CHAPEL DR

7:20 AM DANWOOD LA AND DOLBROOK LA

7:24 AM DANBURY DR AND DELCASTLE DR

7:29 AM DENNINGTON DR AND DUNLEIGH DR

7:35 AM HALL RD AND HALL STATION DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:43:12 AM Page 2 of 3

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Pointer Ridge Elementary

BUS 390
2:10 PM 15705 HALL RD

2:12 PM SUMMIT POINT BLVD & LAWNDALE DR

2:15 PM CRAIN HWY & PLEASANT COLONY DR

2:18 PM 16201 TRADE ZONE AVE

2:28 PM 216 KING JAMES RD

2:31 PM QUEEN ANNE RD & STAN FEY DR

2:32 PM 17771 QUEEN ANNE RD @ BEGINNING OF DRIVEWAY

BUS 403
2:19 PM JENNINGS MILL DR AND JOHNSBERG LA @ THE REC CENTER

2:23 PM JENNINGS MILL DR AND JERRINGTON CT

2:29 PM BLACK BRANCH WAY & JENNINGS MILL DR

2:33 PM JONES BRIDGE RD AND JAMES RIDGE RD

2:38 PM CHURCH RD & JASONWOOD CT

BUS 404
2:08 PM PIN OAK PKWY AND PLUM TREE WAY

2:14 PM PIN OAK PKWY AND PEACHTREE LA

2:36 PM ARROWWOOD LN & OLD CHAPEL DR

BUS 406
2:27 PM DANBURY DR AND DELCASTLE DR

2:31 PM DANWOOD LA AND DOLBROOK LA

BUS 407
2:18 PM HALL RD AND HALL STATION DR

2:22 PM DENNINGTON DR AND DUNLEIGH DR

2:32 PM 17305 CENTRAL AVE

2:33 PM CENTRAL AVE & STURBRIDGE LN

2:39 PM 17700 CENTRAL AVE

2:50 PM 700 CRAIN HWY SE

2:52 PM 901 CRAIN HWY NW

2:53 PM 803 CRAIN HWY NW

2:55 PM FEDERAL HILL CT & OLD MITCHELLVILLE RD

2:57 PM CRAIN HWY & OLD MITCHELLVILLE RD

3:00 PM FIFE WAY & FIFE WAY

3:06 PM 17211 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD

3:07 PM 17301 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD

3:10 PM 17310 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD

3:14 PM 2404 MILL BRANCH RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:43:13 AM Page 3 of 3

3:16 PM MILL BRANCH PL AND MILL BRANCH RD

3:20 PM 3809 ROBERT CRAIN HWY NE


